The TLR slides are the world’s only telescopic slides system which incorporates
self-aligning feature to absorb parallelism errors of the mounting surfaces, when
used in pair.
The TLR slides are designed for heavy duty High-Tech telescopic applications,
with precise motorized movement, requiring constant smooth sliding performance
with no play. Recommend for high frequency applications.
The high performance is provide by use of double-row precision bearings, strong rails with
hardened and honed raceways, fixed to a rigid intermediate S-shaped steel plate, assuring

TLR..28.-1410 1410 1420 3537 1129 7,3
TLR..28.-1490 1490 1500 3565 1073 7,7
Order code ex. :
TLRD28-370 = standard rigid right slide, length 370mm
TLRS28A-370 = self-aligning left slide, length 370mm
TLRDX28A-370 = self-aligning INOX right slide, length 370mm
Left version
TLRS.28.
Right version
TLRD.28.
Self-aligning version with floating rollers to allow
rotation  TLR..28A
Standard version with rigid/guiding
rollers  TLR..28
Co rad
17,2
S = 1,8 mm
19
28
35
18,6
80
Ø
5,5
 sc
re
ws
  M
8 DI
N
79
91
Allowed lateral
movement
Roller telescopic slides TLR.43, TLR.X43
For corrosive ambients is available TLRX43, with all components and
intermediate element in INOX, except the rail, which have T RACE
NOX anti-corrosion treatment; a oxidation treatment and impregnation
in hot oil, to offer a good corrosion resistance. Same dimension and
performance as standard version TLR43 .
The listed load capacities Co rad, are per single slide, with the load
centered, i.e. in the middle of the extended lower rail, P. In case the
load is not centered, ex. The load is more towards tip, the load capa-
city is reduced, - please refer to page 26. For further info and flexion
“f”  indications.
TLR slides must be installed with the code mark and upper rail at top-
side, while mobile part is fixed to lower rail.
Code Lenght. L
(mm)
Stroke H
(mm)
Coeff.
dynamic
C (N)
Load capacity
Co rad
(N)
Weight
(kg)
TLR..43.-530 530 540 4074 2078 6,4
TLR..43.-610 610 620 4241 2163 7,3
TLR..43.-690 690 700 6154 3139 8,2
TLR..43.-770 770 780 6553 3342 9,1
TLR..43.-850 850 860 6869 3504 10
TLR..43.-930 930 940 7127 3635 10,9
TLR..43.-1010 1010 1020 7340 3744 11,8
TLR..43.-1090 1090 1100 7520 3835 12,7
TLR..43.-1170 1170 1180 7673 3784 13,6
TLR..43.-1250 1250 1260 7806 3574 14,5
TLR..43.-1330 1330 1340 7922 3386 15,4
TLR..43.-1410 1410 1420 8024 3217 16,3
TLR..43.-1490 1490 1500 8114 3064 17,2
TLR..43.-1570 1570 1580 8195 2925 18,1